Long Beach Art League | Membership Application

Mail completed application to: **LBAL Membership**, **P.O. Box 862**, **Long Beach**, **NY 11561** and include a check made payable to Long Beach Art League for \$25.00 (individual) or \$35.00 (family: spouse/partner, parent/child, siblings).

Sep. 1 – Aug. 31 each year.

D-4		
Date:		

Applicant Information – PLEASE PRINT												
Member #1 (Check One) NEW RENEWAL		Name	First				Last					
			Address	Street				City/St/ZIP				
		•	Phone	()				Apt #				
		Email										
Member #2 (Check One) NEW RENEWAL		Name	First				Last					
		Address	Street				City/St/ZIP					
		Phone	()			Apt#						
		<u> </u>	Email	ch A.								
Voluntary Information												
This information is being requested to help the LBAL develop programs and activities for members.												
M1 – Member #1 M2- Member #2												
M1	M2	mber	# 1 IVIZ- IVI	ellibel #2	ember #2							
ACE	GROUP	1			-			(V				
AGE	GROUP	18-25					26-50			50+		
						100	20 30			30.		
ARTI	MEDIUN		all that apply)						T			
		Oil/Acrylic					Watercolor			Drawing/Pastel		
		Ceramics/Sculpture					Mosaics			Digital/Computer Art		
		Photography				Collage			Other:			
PROC	GRAMS	OF INTE	REST (Check a	all that apply)								
		Technic	Techniques/ Demonstrations				Lectures			Trips		
		Panel Discussions				Other:						
AREA	AS YOU	ARE INT	ERESTED IN A	SSISTING WITH (Check all t	hat app	oly)	The LBAL relies on volunteers. Please	indicate which	n area	you may be able to assist with.		
		Website					Show Receiving/Hanging			Other:		
		Publicity				Community Center Show Coordinator						
		Long Beach Arts in the Plaza				Membership			Other:			
		Newsletter					Giving Demos/Lectures/etc.					

Membership Benefits

General Membership Meeting / Program First Wednesday of the Month

Long Beach Public Library

Floor 2 – Auditorium

7:30 PM

Monthly Newsletter sent to Members

Long Beach Magnolia Senior /
Community Center display space
available to interested Members

Member Shows throughout the year at the Long Beach Public Library

Website available for Members to post their work (fee-based)

Facebook page available to comment and keep in contact with Members

About the League

The Long Beach Art League was initially formed in 1952, by artist and long-time resident, Leona Post and a few of her friends. Over the years this small group has grown into a paid membership over 100 strong with diversified artists and photographers.

Our Executive Board consists of professional to newly discovered artists who are dedicated to maintaining and promoting the highest quality standards.

League's Mission

To be a positive force in stimulating creativity and proficiency in the arts, while facilitating our members in the realization of their personal goals.

Long Beach Art League

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION



P.O. Box 862 | Long Beach | NY 11561 www.longbeachartleague.com

6/2015